
Southwestern College 

Crown Cove Aquatic Center 
Silver Strand State Beach  

5000 Highway 75, Coronado, CA 92118 

Required: 
*AHA Student Manual or eBook 

**$30.00 for Course Completion 

eCard (valid 2 years) 

 

Days           Date   Course # Hours    
 

AHA Basic Life Support (BLS) Provider—NC 1007 (Pick ONE) 
 

Saturday 02/11/23 NC 1007-E1 8:30 am—5:40 pm 
 
 

Saturday 03/11/23 NC 1007-E2 8:30 am—5:40 pm 
     
 

Saturday 04/22/23 NC 1007-E3 8:30 am—5:40 pm 
 
Saturday 05/20/23 NC 1007-E4 8:30 am—5:40 pm 
     

AHA First Aid & Adult CPR—NC 40 (Pick ONE) 
 

Saturday 03/18/23  NC 40-E1 8:30 am—4:40 pm 
     
Saturday 04/15/23  NC 40-E2 8:30 am—4:40 pm 
    
Saturday 05/13/23  NC 40-E3 8:30 am—4:40 pm 
    

AHA Pediatric Safety & CPR—NC 1022 (Pick ONE) 
 

Saturday 03/04/23 NC 1022-E1 8:30 am—4:40 pm 
     
Saturday 04/08/23 NC 1022-E2 8:30 am—4:40 pm 
 
    

Saturday 05/06/23 NC 1022-E3 8:30 am—4:40 pm 
     

AHA Basic Life Support (BLS) Instructor—NC 1039 (MUST Attend 
BOTH Days) 
 

Saturday 02/25/23 NC 1039-E1 8:30 am—4:40 pm 
Sunday  02/26/23 NC 1039-E1 8:30 am—4:40 pm 
   

CPR & FA 
Classes! 

 Community CPR & First Aid Program 
 

Basic Life Support Instructor 
First Aid,  CPR& AED/Pediatric Safety & CPR Basic Life 

Support (BLS) Provider 

For Information:  
CPR4YOU@SWCCD.EDU 

 
To Register: 

https://www.swccd.edu/programs-and-academics/continuing-education/
steps-to-register-for-a-noncredit-course.aspx 

Spring 
2023 


